Consumer Unit & Load Center

Square D Miniature Circuit Breaker

Description
s1ga:198a
dum
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lsasalusninasanaae Uoviu IWsr/Iwqa

|Uas'ﬁc1|usn|nas'a“naiaawo RCBO QOvs RCBO sl 1 Pole asvauuiasyu IEC 61009 na:
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Catalog Number
sKaaum

Unit Price

(THB)

S1AN/KUDY

(uan)

RCBO 6 kA 10mA sta 1 Twa

yuna 16 Amp. @ QO116C06RCBO10  2,940.- 34 1,088
uuna 20 Amp. @ QO120C06RCBO10  2,940.- 34 1,088
yuna 32 Amp. @ QO0132C06RCBO10 2,940.- 34 1,088
yuna 40 Amp. @ QO140C06RCBO10  2,940.- 34 1,088
uuna 50 Amp. @ QO150C06RCBO10  2,940.- 34 1,088
isosnalusninasantgos RCBO 10 kA 10mA sda 1 Twa

yuna 16 Amp. @ QO116C10RCBO10  4,850.- 34 1,088
uuna 20 Amp. @ QO120C10RCBO10  4,850.- 34 1,088
yuna 32 Amp. . QO132C10RCBO10 4,850.- 34 1,088

Description
s1ga:198a
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Catalog Number
sKaaum

Unit Price

(THB)

S1AN/KUDY

(uan)

Lot Size
(yunq)

lsosnaIusnIinasangos RCBO 6 kA 30mA siia 1 lwa

uun0 10 Amp. @ QO110COBRCBO30  2,940.- 34 1,088
uu1a 16 Amp. @ QO116COBRCBO30  2,940.- 34 1,088
uu1a 20 Amp. @ QO120COBRCBO30  2,940.- 34 1,088
uu1a 32 Amp. @ QO132C0BRCBO30  2,940.- 34 1,088
uu1a 40 Amp. @ QO140C0BRCBO30  2,940.- 34 1,088
uu1a 50 Amp. @ QO150COBRCBO30  2,940.- 34 1,088
uu1a 10 Amp. @ QO110C10RCBO30  4,850.- 34 1,088
uu1a 16 Amp. @ QO116C10RCBO30  4,850.- 34 1,088
uu1a 40 Amp. @ QO140C10RCBO30  4,850.- 34 1,088

kueika: @ =@ von. 909-2548

Description
s1ga:dgadu

IJUIBDSAQIUSNINDS Qovs 10 kA sla 2 Pole

yuna 16 Amp.
yuna 20 Amp.
yuna 32 Amp.
yuna 40 Amp.
yuna 50 Amp.
yuna 63 Amp.

Catalog Number
sKaaum

Q0216VSC10T
Q0220VsC10T
Q0232VsC10T
Q0240VSsC10T
Q0250VSsC10T
00263VSC10T

IVUIBDSAAIUSNINDS Qovs lia 2 Pole yu1a 16-63A

Unit Price (THB)
S1AN/KUDY (UN)

1,440.-
1,540.-
1,540.-
1,940.-
1,940.-
1,940.-

=me ASVOIUNNAsYIU IEC 60898 sUQ 2 Pole WAQNUNS:IAAQ2VDS (IC) 10KA 11ISVAU 240 VAC
ausals@aaviugrauyuivasyla aasdaasudalula

1an
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Lot Size (uunQ)

Tkey

60
60
60
60
60
60

JoA2ss:3V 1 INoAUUARAABANULNASTU IEC I1a: Uan. USUn+ nu:thkTsdrauyuiuasytasounuiusninasUoviulwga RCBO ko RCCB vavusun sluiaas a1dAnsA Indu
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